
Fees & Charges

Major event
<8,000 visitors
(per day)

Medium event
<4,000 visitors
(per day)

Minor event
<2,000 visitors 
(per day)

Lower Lawn hire charge

Bar charge

Castle Grounds Activity
Centre

Circus, fair and
commercial hires of
the Castle Grounds

Charitable hire of the
Castle Grounds

Partner Grounds hire charge

Summer weekend only hire
charge July-September

Summer unlimited hire 
charge July-September

Hire of tables

Day Hire for 10m x10m space
(Trampoline/Climbing
Wall/Zorbing)

Peddler permits

Security deposit

Stall
Catering
Exhibition
Charity

Stall
Catering
Exhibition
Charity

Stall
Catering
Exhibition
Charity

Commercial 
Charity 

1 Day
Weekend

Outdoor charge
Indoor charge
Whole complex

Setting-Up
Operational Days
Security Deposit

Major event < 10000 
Medium event < 5000
Small event  

Hire of Grounds by partner
organizations

Use hire

Use hire

Charge per day

Weekend hire
Weekday hire

One permit

£65.00 
£125.00 
£160.00 
£10.00

£55.00 
£115.00 
£130.00
£10.00

£45.00
£90.00 
£105.00
£10.00

£80.00
£40.00

£175.00
£300.00

£80.00
£80.00
£150.00

£100.00 
£335.00 
£550.00

£450.00 per day 
£250.00 per day 
£150.00 per day  

£50 

£550

£750

£3.50 per hire

£80.00
£45.00

£30.00 per day

£550.00

Outdoor Events 2017/18

(2/17) 1551


