Fees & Charges

Outdoor Events 2017/18

Major event <8,000 visitors (per day)	Stall Catering Exhibition Charity	£65.00 £125.00 £160.00 £10.00
Medium event <4,000 visitors (per day)	Stall Catering Exhibition Charity	£55.00 £115.00 £130.00 £10.00
Minor event <2,000 visitors (per day)	Stall Catering Exhibition Charity	£45.00 £90.00 £105.00 £10.00
Lower Lawn hire charge	Commercial Charity	£80.00 £40.00
Bar charge	1 Day Weekend	£175.00 £300.00
Castle Grounds Activity Centre	Outdoor charge Indoor charge Whole complex	£80.00 £80.00 £150.00
Circus, fair and commercial hires of the Castle Grounds	Setting-Up Operational Days Security Deposit	£100.00 £335.00 £550.00
Charitable hire of the Castle Grounds	Major event < 10000 Medium event < 5000 Small event	£450.00 per day £250.00 per day £150.00 per day
Partner Grounds hire charge	Hire of Grounds by partner organizations	£50
Summer weekend only hire charge July-September	Use hire	£550
Summer unlimited hire charge July-September	Use hire	£750
Hire of tables	Charge per day	£3.50 per hire
Day Hire for 10m x10m space (Trampoline/Climbing Wall/Zorbing)	Weekend hire Weekday hire	£80.00 £45.00
Peddler permits	One permit	£30.00 per day
Security deposit		£550.00

Tamuorth Borough Council